Ps. 289-08 Interest at 180% p.9. on arrears of 
.1605-81p. settlement dues paid one year 
late from June, 183 to lay, 184 as per 
para (f) above. 

Ps. 	2-08 Interest at 50% on DCRG dues detailed for 
_ more than 3 months as per para(C) above. 

Ps. 436-12 (Ps.four hundred thirty six & twelve PS. 
- 	only) 

The respondents in their counter while disputing 

claim, concedrd that a suni of Ps. 100/- was 

Sucted on 2.9. 1983 from the amount of DCRG as he 

5 not vacated the quarter even after retirement 

ich according to the petitioner, has been now